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The menu of Athenian Greek Taverna from Commack comprises about 123 different courses and drinks. On
average you pay about $16.3 for a dish / drink. **Athenian Greek Restaurant: A Mixed Bag of Culinary
Experiences** Dining at Athenian Greek Restaurant presents a spectrum of experiences, appealing with its
generous portions and fresh flavors. While many patrons rave about the outstanding service and delightful
dishes—like the perfectly seasoned gyros and vibrant appetizers—some express disappointment over stale pita
and inconsistent preparation. Prices tend to lean on the higher side, but the quality and quantity often justify the
expense. With a welcoming atmosphere and clean facilities, this establishment stands out as a potential favorite
for those seeking authentic Greek cuisine. Just be prepared for portions that may exceed your appetite.
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Oriental Dishes

FALAFEL

Main Courses

BROILED SALMON

Extras

GLUTEN FREE PITA

Sandwiches

FILLET OF SOLE

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

CHICKEN KEBAB

Sauces
TZATZIKI

Menu

ORZO

Specialties

GYRO PLATTER

Main Course

STUFFED FILET OF SOLE

Ddéner Kebap

FALAFEL SANDWHICH

$24.0

$3.2

$34.5

$19.6

$10.4

$10.4

$24.2

$26.0

$16.1

Appetizers

FRIED CALAMARI APPETIZER

Fish And Seafood

STUFFED SALMON

Gyros

GYROS

Stone Oven Pizza

GREEK PIZZA

Beverages
FRESH SQUEEZED LEMONADE

Bread

PITA

Meals
PITA CHIPS

Fresh Cream Cakes

MOUSSE CAKE

First Course

SPANOKOPITA

Appetizers - Hot
Mezethes

DOLMATHAKIA APPETIZER

Vegetarian Options

GRILLED HALLOUMI CHEESE

$9.0

$26.0

$17.3

$3.2

$10.4

$6.0

$10.4

$8.0

$12.7
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Popular Items
HORIATIKI SALAD

Raw Bar
LITTLE NECK CLAMS $16.1

Just For Kids

KID'S CHICKEN FINGERS AND FRENCH
FRIES

Starches

RICE PILAF $5.8

Cocktail

MARGARITA

All Day Specials

CHICKEN ATHENIAN $25.3

Fish Selections
WHOLE RED SNAPPER $32.0

Fish Entrees

SHRIMP KEBAB $25.3
Family Platters

CHICKEN PLATTER $23.0
Appetizers*

ZUCCHINI CHIPS $10.4

Mezethes (Tapas de la
Tierra)

BEKRIi MEZE $21.9

Mediterranean Entrées

LAMB KEBAB $26.5

Condiments And Sauces

HUMMUS $10.4

Pantheon Salads

LARGE HORIATIKI SALAD $14.0
Kid&#39;S Menu

DS GRILLED CHEESE AND
I|§II?{ENCH FRIES $10.0
Salads - Soups
AVGOLEMONO $5.2
Shareable Samplers *
PEKILIA $19.6
Fillet Bar
WATER BASS $29.9
Sunset Dinner $10.99
STUFFED TILAPIA $24.0

Meze — Cold Starters

TARAMOSALATA $11.5
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Mixed Specialties
BAKLAVA

Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER
WATER

Side Dishes

POTATO CHIPS
EXTRA DRESSING

Drinks

24 OZ. FOUNTAIN SODA
GOLD PEAK

Seafood Dishes

RAINBOW TROUT
FRIED CALAMARI

Kids

KIDS GRILLED CHICKEN AND
FRENCH FRIES

KIDS GYRO MEAT AND FRENCH
FRIES

Greek Specialties
SPANAKOPITA
MOUSSAKA

Salads *

NOSTALGIA SALAD
ATHENIAN SPRING ROLL

$6.9

$2.3

$8.1
$1.3

$3.2
$3.2

$28.8
$11.5

$10.0

$10.0

$18.4

$17.3

Restaurant Category

GREEK
MEDITERRANEAN

Seafood

GRILLED OCTOPUS

BROILED FILET OF
SOLE

OCTOPUS AND ORZO

Starters

HTIPITI
FALAFEL PLATTER
WHOLE BRONZINO

From The Sea *

SHRIMP AND SALMON MYKONOS
STUFFED WATER BASS
BROILED WATER BASS

Uncategorized
ﬁ% BROILED TILAPIA

B GREEK SALAD WITH
SALMON

GYRO MELT
SANDWICH

Dessert
RIZOGOLO
KOURAMBIEDES
KATAIFI
GALACTOUBOUREKO

$19.6

$28.0

$10.4
$21.9
$39.0

$32.2
$24.0
$20.0

$20.0

$18.4

$5.8
$5.8
$6.9
$8.1
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Mains *
YEMISTES PIPERGIES
CHICKEN AKRATA
KOTA ME KAPARI
KOTA A LA MYKONOS

Platters *

GYRO MELT PLATTER
PLATO PLATTER

KING GEORGE PLATTER
MT. OLYMPUS PLATTER

Ingredients Used

ol SALMON
TILAPIA

SEAFOOD
POTATOES

Entrées

KEFTEDES

GIANT BEANS
SAGANAKI

GYRO MEAT APPETIZER
PEI MUSSELS

BASKET OF FRIES

Sandwiches *

ZEUS GYRO SANDWICH
YANNIS GYRO

CHICKEN ODYSSEUS SANDWICH
LAMB ODYSSEUS SANDWICH

APOLLO SANDWICH

$19.6
$21.9
$25.3
$27.6

$25.3
$29.9
$26.5
$33.4

$33.4
$28.8

$11.5
$10.4
$12.7
$8.0
$20.7
$5.8

$17.3
$18.4
$17.3
$18.4
$16.1

KING GEORGE SANDWICH $18.4
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
; ROASTED CHICKEN

TUNA STEAK $34.5

FISH
SOUVLAKI
SALAD
DESSERTS
Appetizers And Small
Bites *
gilul\éléSSELS IN ATHENIAN $13.8
PORK LOLLIPOP $3.5
YIA YIAS EGGPLANT $10.4
SCORDALIA APPETIZER $8.0
LOUCANIKO APPETIZER $8.0
CHICKEN SOUVLAKI APPETIZER $8.0
LAND AND SEA APPETIZER $10.0
Salads

! GREEK SALAD
% THE ATHENIAN SALAD
'“.i‘l GREEK SALAD WITH

CHICKEN
GREEK SALAD WITH SHRIMP
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD
OUR FAMOUS GREEK SALAD
LARGE ATHENIAN SALAD $12.5

GREEK SALAD
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Athenian Greek Taverna

2188 Jericho Turnpike,
Commack, NY 11725, United
States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -21:30
Tuesday 11:00 -21:30
Wednesday 11:00 -21:30
Thursday 11:00 -21:30
Friday 11:00 -22:00
Saturday 11:00 -22:00
Sunday 12:00 -21:00
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