

https://menuweb.menu 2188 Jericho Turnpike, Commack, NY 11725, United States +16314997660 - https://www.atheniangreektaverna.com









The menu of Athenian Greek Taverna from Commack comprises about 123 different courses and drinks. On average you pay about \$16.3 for a dish / drink. \*\*Athenian Greek Restaurant: A Mixed Bag of Culinary Experiences\*\* Dining at Athenian Greek Restaurant presents a spectrum of experiences, appealing with its generous portions and fresh flavors. While many patrons rave about the outstanding service and delightful dishes—like the perfectly seasoned gyros and vibrant appetizers—some express disappointment over stale pita and inconsistent preparation. Prices tend to lean on the higher side, but the quality and quantity often justify the expense. With a welcoming atmosphere and clean facilities, this establishment stands out as a potential favorite for those seeking authentic Greek cuisine. Just be prepared for portions that may exceed your appetite.



Oriental Dishes		Appetizers FRIED CALAMARI APPETIZER	\$9.0
Main Courses BROILED SALMON	\$24.0	Fish And Seafood STUFFED SALMON	\$26.0
Extras GLUTEN FREE PITA	\$3.2	Gyros GYROS	
Sandwiches FILLET OF SOLE	\$34.5	Stone Oven Pizza GREEK PIZZA	\$17.3
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES		Beverages FRESH SQUEEZED LEMONADE	\$3.2
Chicken CHICKEN KEBAB	<b>\$19.6</b>	Bread PITA	
Sauces	<b>\$10.4</b>	Meals PITA CHIPS	\$10.4
Menu orzo	\$10.4	Fresh Cream Cakes MOUSSE CAKE	\$6.0
Specialties GYRO PLATTER	\$24.2	First Course SPANOKOPITA	\$10.4
Main Course STUFFED FILET OF SOLE	\$26.0	Appetizers - Hot Mezethes	
Döner Kebap		DOLMATHAKIA APPETIZER	\$8.0
FALAFEL SANDWHICH	\$16.1	Vegetarian Options GRILLED HALLOUMI CHEESE	\$12.7

N. C.	A STATE OF THE STA
	A STATE OF THE STA

Popular Items HORIATIKI SALAD		Mezethes (Tapas de la Tierra)	
Raw Bar		BEKRÍ MEZÉ	\$21.9
LITTLE NECK CLAMS	\$16.1	Mediterranean Entrées	
Just For Kids		LAMB KEBAB	\$26.5
KID'S CHICKEN FINGERS AND FRE FRIES	NCH	Condiments And Sauc	\$10.4
Starches		Pantheon Salads	
RICE PILAF	\$5.8	LARGE HORIATIKI SALAD	\$14.0
Cocktail		Kid'S Menu	
MARGARITA		KIDS GRILLED CHEESE AND FRENCH FRIES	\$10.0
All Day Specials			
CHICKEN ATHENIAN	\$25.3	Salads - Soups	
Fish Selections		AVGOLEMONO	\$5.2
WHOLE RED SNAPPER	\$32.0	Shareable Samplers *	
Fish Entrees		PEKILIA	\$19.6
SHRIMP KEBAB	\$25.3	Fillet Bar	
Comily Diottors		WATER BASS	\$29.9
Family Platters  CHICKEN PLATTER	\$23.0	Sunset Dinner \$10.99	
CHICKEN PLATTER	<b>\$23.0</b>	STUFFED TILAPIA	\$24.0
Appetizers*			<b>4</b> 2410
ZUCCHINI CHIPS	\$10.4	Meze – Cold Starters	
		TARAMOSALATA	\$11.5



			The second second
Mixed Specialties  BAKLAVA	\$6.9	Restaurant Category	
DANLAVA	<b>Ф</b> 0.9		
Non Alcoholic Drinks		MEDITERRANEAN	
BOTTLED WATER	\$2.3	Seafood	
WATER		GRILLED OCTOPUS	\$19.6
		BROILED FILET OF	\$28.0
Side Dishes		SOLE	<b>4</b> _0.0
POTATO CHIPS	\$8.1	OCTOPUS AND ORZO	
EXTRA DRESSING	\$1.3	Starters	
Drinks		HTIPITI	\$10.4
24 OZ. FOUNTAIN SODA	\$3.2	FALAFEL PLATTER	\$21.9
GOLD PEAK	\$3.2	WHOLE BRONZINO	\$39.0
		From The Coo #	
Seafood Dishes		From The Sea *	
RAINBOW TROUT	\$28.8	SHRIMP AND SALMON MYKONOS	\$32.2
FRIED CALAMARI	\$11.5	STUFFED WATER BASS	\$24.0
1.50		BROILED WATER BASS	\$20.0
Kids		Uncategorized	
KIDS GRILLED CHICKEN AND FRENCH FRIES	\$10.0	BROILED TILAPIA	\$20.0
KIDS GYRO MEAT AND FRENCH FRIES	\$10.0	GREEK SALAD WITH SALMON	
Greek Specialties		GYRO MELT SANDWICH	\$18.4
SPANAKOPITA	\$18.4		
MOUSSAKA	<b>\$10.4</b>	Dessert	
WOUSSANA		RIZOGOLO	\$5.8
Salads *		KOURAMBIEDES	\$5.8
NOSTALGIA SALAD		KATAIFI	\$6.9
ATHENIAN SPRING ROLL	\$17.3	GALACTOUBOUREKO	\$8.1



Mains *		KING GEORGE SANDWICH	\$18.4
YEMISTES PIPERGIES	\$19.6	The are Towns of Disher	_
CHICKEN AKRATA	\$21.9	These Types Of Dishes	3
KOTA ME KAPARI	\$25.3	Are Being Served	
KOTA A LA MYKONOS	\$27.6	ROASTED CHICKEN	
Platters *		TUNA STEAK FISH	\$34.5
GYRO MELT PLATTER	\$25.3	SOUVLAKI	
PLATO PLATTER	\$29.9	SALAD	
KING GEORGE PLATTER	\$26.5	DESSERTS	
MT. OLYMPUS PLATTER	\$33.4	A 12 A 1 O II	
Ingredients Used		Appetizers And Small Bites *	
SALMON	\$33.4	PEI MUSSELS IN ATHENIAN	\$13.8
TILAPIA	\$28.8	SAUCE	,
SEAFOOD		PORK LOLLIPOP	\$3.5
POTATOES		YIA YIAS EGGPLANT	\$10.4
_		SCORDALIA APPETIZER	\$8.0
Entrées		LOUCANIKO APPETIZER	\$8.0
KEFTEDES	\$11.5	CHICKEN SOUVLAKI APPETIZER	\$8.0
GIANT BEANS	\$10.4	LAND AND SEA APPETIZER	\$10.0
SAGANAKI	\$12.7	Salads	
GYRO MEAT APPETIZER	\$8.0		
PEI MUSSELS	\$20.7	GREEK SALAD	
BASKET OF FRIES	\$5.8	THE ATHENIAN SALAD	
		GREEK SALAD WITH CHICKEN	
Sandwiches *		GREEK SALAD WITH SHRIMP	
ZEUS GYRO SANDWICH	\$17.3	MEDITERRANEAN SALAD	
YANNIS GYRO	\$18.4	OUR FAMOUS GREEK SALAD	
CHICKEN ODYSSEUS SANDWICH	\$17.3	LARGE ATHENIAN SALAD	\$12.5
LAMB ODYSSEUS SANDWICH	\$18.4	GREEK SALAD	
APOLLO SANDWICH	\$16.1	- <del></del>	



### **Athenian Greek Taverna**

2188 Jericho Turnpike, Commack, NY 11725, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:00 -21:30

Tuesday 11:00 -21:30 Wednesday 11:00 -21:30 Thursday 11:00 -21:30 Friday 11:00 -22:00 Saturday 11:00 -22:00

Sunday 12:00 -21:00

Made with Menu

